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 29,280

 4,103

 7,429

 3,962

 1,962

 2,402

292

 3,169

 1,039

452

 1,317
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355

223
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82

198
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129

 1,331

217
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 41,579

 8,508

 12,758

 3,254
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 3,806

241

 3,335

 1,687
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235
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30
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 1,229,211,671

 201,663,639

 393,765,896

 115,616,239

 75,317,934

 97,159,327

 9,552,451

 116,634,010

 49,984,748

 18,914,144

 33,045,056

 7,618,492

 11,311,861

 6,557,907

 12,662,371

 2,680,542

 5,994,744

 907,809

 6,486,903

 55,160,005

 7,228,896

 708,251

 240,446

 521,847,412

 96,652,639

 182,375,328

 37,882,111

 31,740,058

 44,117,067

 2,848,114

 40,721,339

 21,486,174

 8,567,508

 10,849,583

 3,006,551

 3,784,730

 2,256,661

 5,511,329

 669,268

 1,741,155

 541,738

 2,798,567

 20,970,451

 2,964,655

 173,410

 188,976

 100,030,657

 17,692,513

 33,284,076

 7,873,601

 6,128,854

 7,441,301

 699,485

 10,385,841

 5,662,232

 1,228,464

 1,669,080

 305,346

 698,766

 447,939

 827,480

 354,230

 472,077

 26,340

 807,976

 3,451,086

 467,470

 106,500

－

 52,744,635

 9,508,131

 17,133,168

 4,516,855

 3,175,794

 4,030,616

 838,065

 5,170,366

 1,463,441

 871,331

 803,673

 279,088

 714,455

 129,020

 781,664

 263,042

 330,943

 12,600

 428,630

 2,136,242

 157,511

－
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 524,835,979

 71,724,692

 151,401,415

 63,134,339

 32,223,877

 38,968,552

 4,995,597

 57,963,126

 20,159,627

 7,784,677

 19,024,201

 3,866,808

 5,888,990

 3,618,328

 5,238,631

 1,335,276

 3,380,394

 304,830

 2,271,500

 27,564,116

 3,529,323

 409,560

 48,120

 29,752,988

 6,085,664

 9,571,909

 2,209,333

 2,049,351

 2,601,791

 171,190

 2,393,338

 1,213,274

 462,164

 698,519

 160,699

 224,920

 105,959

 303,267

 58,726

 70,175

 22,301

 180,230

 1,038,110

 109,937

 18,781

 3,350

 總　　　　　計

 　新　 北　 市

 　臺　 北　 市

 　臺　 中　 市

 　臺　 南　 市

 　高　 雄　 市

 　宜　 蘭　 縣

 　桃　 園　 縣

 　新　 竹　 縣

 　苗　 栗　 縣

 　彰　 化　 縣

 　南　 投　 縣

 　雲　 林　 縣

 　嘉　 義　 縣

 　屏　 東　 縣

 　臺　 東　 縣

 　花　 蓮　 縣

 　澎　 湖　 縣

 　基　 隆　 市

 　新　 竹　 市

 　嘉　 義　 市

 　金　 門　 縣

 　連　 江　 縣
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